nPP16-20n2(R)(E), nPv20n2, nPF25n2,
nPv20nD, nPR20n, nPS20n
Power pallet trucks
1.6 - 2.5 tonnes
ADD VERSATILITY
TO YOUR
WAREHOUSE
If smooth and efficient horizontal transport
is an important element of your warehouse handling
operations, this range of Cat® power pallet trucks
is for you.
Built around powerful, programmable AC motors,
these trucks offer a range of models and options
to suit almost any horizontal handling situation,
from short shuttles to long distances.
	 (tonnes)		  (km/h)
NPP16N2	 1.6	 Pedestrian	 6.0
NPP18N2	 1.8	 Pedestrian	 6.0
NPP20N2	 2.0	 Pedestrian	 6.0
NPP20N2R	 2.0	 Pedestrian/Platform	 6.0
NPP20N2E	 2.0	 Pedestrian	 6.0
NPV20N2	 2.0	 Platform	 9.0 / 12.0*
NPF25N2	 2.5	 Platform	 12.0
NPV20ND	 2.0	 Platform	 8.5 / 8.5
NPR20N	 2.0	 Stand-on	 11.0